
 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

                              

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Dessert Menu £6.95 
Homemade Crumble of the Day 

Chocolate Fudge Cake 

Sticky Toffee Pudding 

Served Hot or Cold with Cream or Vanilla Ice Cream 

American Cheesecake 
- Berries & Fruit Coulis - 

Served  with Cream or Vanilla Ice Cream 

Served with Custard or Vanilla Ice Cream 

~0~ 

~0~ 

~0~ 

~0~ 

Served with Custard or Vanilla Ice Cream 
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